11/12/201

logid LastName

399 HASSETT

403 EVANS

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$156.25

$156.25

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

HU

Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 0

($528.75) ($7.00) 48

($528.75) ($7.00) 48

Handle

$0.00

$692.00

$692.00

Net Handle

$0.00

$685.00

$685.00

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

96

96



