## Drawer Report HU

11/12/201

logid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<b>Paids</b>	<b>Voids</b>	#Paids/Voids	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tickets
					<b>QRace</b>					
399 HASSETT	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
403 EVANS	\$156.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$528.75)	(\$7.00)	48	\$692.00	\$685.00	\$0.00	96
Totals:	\$156.25			(\$528.75)	(\$7.00)	48	\$692.00	\$685.00		96